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DIGITAL DUBAI

(Numbers in 000 <aJ3L slac¥l)

Title
Western Europe
Suoth Asia
CIS, EE (Eastern Europe)**
GCC
MENA
North Asia and South- East Asia
Americas
Africa

Australasia

Total
Source : Department of Economy and Tourism
*International visitors who spend one night at least in Dubai
including Air, Land & Sea Visitors, excluding United Arab Emirates
residents, Local Emiratis and Aircrews & marines.

**CIS and Eastern Europe includes Russia
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Visitor by Region* - Emirate of Dubai
2024

Fourth Quarter / gLl 23,1
3,741
3,135
2,626
2,739
2,131
1,812
1,272
903

360

18,719
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